

2022 Paulding County Asphalt Paving

Bid Tab

Proposal 1

Gerken Paving

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
Special	Full Base, Chemical Stabilized Base Course 12" Pass 1, 12" Pass 2, 21' wide	12,834	SY	\$12.00	\$154,008.00
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	487	CY	\$172.00	\$83,764.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	487	CY	\$172.00	\$83,764.00
407	Tack Coat	1,296	Gal	\$2.00	\$2,592.00
617	Compacted Aggregate	200	CY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$12,235.00	\$12,235.00
614	Temporary Centerline	1	Mile	\$475.00	\$475.00
Total					\$348,838.00

Proposal 2

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	516	CY	\$194.00	\$100,104.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	1,023	CY	\$194.00	\$198,462.00
407	Tack Coat	2,452	Gal	\$2.00	\$4,904.00
617	Compacted Aggregate	272	CY	\$82.00	\$22,304.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
Total					\$334,274.00

Proposal 3

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	3,809	CY	\$183.00	\$697,047.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	10,941	CY	\$183.00	\$2,002,203.00
407	Tack Coat	26,469	Gal	\$2.00	\$52,938.00
408	Prime Coat	2,569	Gal	\$3.50	\$8,991.50
611	Manhole or Service Adjusted to Grade	3	Each	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00
617	Compacted Aggregate	2,512	CY	\$72.00	\$180,864.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
614	Temporary Centerline	22	Mile	\$475.00	\$10,450.00
Total					\$2,997,593.50